
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/08/2023

Keno Bus 70 - Route 34 AM

LOCATIONTIME

56 WILLIAMS, RICKIE

BUS SHOP7:10 am 1

JOHNSON'S CORNER - NO 

STUDENT STOP - TURN AROUND 

AND START ROUTE

7:22 am 2

12550 HWY 667:24 am 3

11930 HWY 667:24 am 4

11212 HWY 667:25 am 5

10808 HWY 667:25 am 6

EDEN CT & JAKE RD7:27 am 7

ROUND LAKE AND PAT DRIVE7:30 am 8

4551 ROUND LAKE RD7:34 am 9

3775 ROUND LAKE RD7:35 am 10

ROUND LAKE RD & 

MEADOWBROOK CT

7:35 am 11

14005 MEADOWBROOK CT7:35 am 12

14008 MEADOWBROOK CT7:35 am 13

MEADOWBROOK CT & 

RAVENWOOD DR

7:36 am 14

ROUND LAKE RD & GOLF 

CORSE & MOBILE ESTATES

7:37 am 15

ROUND LAKE RD & WYATT LN7:40 am 16

12343 HWY 667:46 am 17

13619  HWY 66 (JOHNSON 

CORNER - OFF ROAD STOP)

7:48 am 18

HWY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR 

OFF ROAD STOP

7:48 am 19

HWY 66 & HAMAKER 

MOUNTAIN RD

7:52 am 20

HWY 66 & SPORTSMAN 

TRAILER PARK

7:53 am 21

KENO SCHOOL (490)7:54 am 22

Keno Bus 71 -  Route 42 AM

LOCATIONTIME

55 GINGERICH, J-ROD

BUS SHOP7:10 am 1

KENO WORDEN ROAD & BEAR 

VALLEY

7:23 am 2

BEN GAY RD & KENO WORDEN 

RD

7:24 am 3

EAGLE CLAW DR & KENO 

WORDEN RD

7:24 am 4

17840 KENO WORDEN RD7:26 am 5

KENO WORDEN RD & 

OVERLAND DR

7:28 am 6

KENO WORDEN RD & LAVA LN7:30 am 7

11555 RED WING LOOP7:34 am 8

11742 WHISPERING PINES DR7:35 am 9

15830 BEAR VALLEY DR7:36 am 10

BEAR VALLEY & KANN 

SPRINGS

7:36 am 11

13376  KANN SPRINGS DR7:38 am 12

TUCKERS & KANN SPRINGS DR - 

PICK UP & TURN AROUND

7:38 am 13

12345 KANN SPRINGS DR7:41 am 14

15004 HWY 667:48 am 15

14923 CLOVER CREEK RD7:50 am 16

PUCKETT LANE & CLOVER 

CREEK

7:51 am 17

8517 MCLAUGHLIN LN7:52 am 18

MCLAUGHLIN LN & BIG BUCK 

LN (TURN AROUND)

7:53 am 19

CLOVER CREEK RD 

TURNAROUND AT POWER 

LINES

7:57 am 20

CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT 

ROAD LN OFF ROAD STOP

7:59 am 21

OLD WAGON RD & CLOVER 

CREEK RD

8:00 am 22

CLOVER CREEK RD & HOWARD 

LN

8:01 am 23

CLOVER CREEK RD & 

STAGECOACH RD

8:02 am 24

14765 PUCKETT RD8:03 am 25

PUCKETT RD & RIVEREDGE RD8:03 am 26

KENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

(490)

8:05 am 27

Keno Bus 70 - Route 34 PM

LOCATIONTIME

WILLIAMS, RICKIE

KENO SCHOOL - ARRIVE AT 

SCHOOL AT 3:10 P.M. (490)

3:12 pm 1

HWY 66 & HAMAKER 

MOUNTAIN RD

3:14 pm 2

HWY 66 & SPORTSMAN 

TRAILER PARK

3:16 pm 3

13619 HWY 66 - JOHNSON 

CORNER - CROSS TRAFFIC AND 

DO OFF ROAD STOP

3:21 pm 4

12550 HWY 663:22 pm 5

11212 HWY 663:23 pm 6

10808 HWY 663:24 pm 7

EDEN CT & JAKE RD3:26 pm 8

9037 HWY 663:26 pm 9

ROUND LAKE AND PAT DR.3:28 pm 10

4551 ROUND LAKE RD3:31 pm 11

3775 ROUND LAKE RD3:33 pm 12

ROUND LAKE RD & 

MEADOWBROOK CT

3:33 pm 13

14005 MEADOWBROOK CT3:34 pm 14

14008 MEADOWBROOK CT3:34 pm 15

RAVENWOOD DR & 

MEADOWBROOK CT

3:34 pm 16

ROUND LAKE TRAILER PARK3:35 pm 17

ROUND LAKE RD & WYATT 

LANE

3:42 pm 18

11923 HIGHWAY 663:51 pm 19

12343 HWY 663:52 pm 20

HWY 66 & KENO TERRACE DR3:53 pm 21

BUS SHOP3:59 pm 22

Keno Bus 71 - Route 42 PM

LOCATIONTIME

GINGERICH, J-ROD

KENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

(490)

3:12 pm 1

15004 HWY 663:13 pm 2

14923 CLOVER CREEK RD3:15 pm 3

CLOVER CREEK RD & PUCKETT 

LN

3:16 pm 4

CLOVER CREEK RD   

TURNAROUND POWER LINES

3:19 pm 5

CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT 

ROAD LN OFF ROAD STOP

3:20 pm 6

8517 MCLAUGHLIN LN3:22 pm 7

8511 MCLAUGHLIN LN3:22 pm 8

8403 MCLAUGHLIN LN3:23 pm 9

MCLAUGHLIN LN & BIG BUCK 

LN

3:24 pm 10

CLOVER CREEK RD & OLD 

WAGON RD

3:29 pm 11

CLOVER CREEK RD & HOWARD 

LN

3:30 pm 12

CLOVER CREEK RD & 

STAGECOACH RD

3:31 pm 13

14765 PUCKETT RD3:31 pm 14

PUCKETT RD & RIVEREDGE RD3:32 pm 15

11555 RED WING LOOP3:34 pm 16

11742 WHISPERING PINES DR3:34 pm 17

15830 BEAR VALLEY DR3:35 pm 18

BEAR VALLEY DR & KANN 

SPRINGS DR

3:36 pm 19

13376 KANN SPRINGS DR3:38 pm 20

TUCKERS CROSSING & KANN 

SPRINGS - TURN AROUND AND 

THEN DROP OFF

3:39 pm 21

12345 KANN SPRINGS DR3:42 pm 22

KENO WORDEN RD & LAVA LN3:47 pm 23

KENO WORDEN RD & 

OVERLAND DR

3:49 pm 24

EAGLE CLAW & KENO 

WORDEN RD

3:53 pm 25

17840 KENO WORDEN RD3:56 pm 26

BEN GAY RD & KENO WORDEN 

RD

3:58 pm 27

BEAR VALLEY & KENO 

WORDEN RD

3:59 pm 28

2845 GREENSPRINGS DR4:12 pm 29

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
Trip06b.rpt


